The Champagne Kid Proofing for February 2019 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
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Visit our website for full information on The Champagne Kid. The Champagne Kid website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Each Way 28th 20:30 Kempton |[Regal Gait 15.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 20.59
(A.W)

Single 28th 18:15 Portledge 4.50 3.00 Win 1 10.50 23.59
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 28th 15:35 Ludlow |More Buck'S 13.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 13.09

Single 28th 15:20 Sky Khan 4.33 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 15.09
Musselburgh

Single 27th 20:30 Kempton |Viola Park 4.50 3.00 Win 1 10.50 19.09
(A.W)

Single 27th 19:00 Kempton |Me Too 7.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 8.59
(A.W) Nagasaki

Single 27th 15:05 Seasearch 6.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 11.59
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 27th 14.:40 Murphy's Law 4.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 14.59
Musselburgh

Single 26th 19:30 Debbonair 3.75 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 18.59
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 26th 15:30 Leicester|Boagrius 6.50 3.00 Win 1 16.50 22.59

Single 26th 14:50 Catterick |Ace Ventura 6.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 6.09

Single 25th 17:55 Drakefell 17.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 9.09
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 25th 15:45 Uttoxeter|Oh Land 4.50 4.00 Win 1 14.00 12.09

Abloom

Each Way 25th 14:50 Ayr Ebony Rose 29.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -1.91

Each Way 25th 14:00 Ding Ding 5.50 4.00 Win 1 11.25 0.09000000000
Plumpton 0003

Single 25th 13:50 Ayr Northern Soul 5.50 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -11.16

Single 23rd 20:00 Dodgy Bob 9.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -8.16
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 23rd 17:30 Always 8.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -5.16
\Wolverhampto |Amazing
n (A.W)

Each Way 23rd 16:15 Eamon An 8.00 4.00 Win 1 16.80 -2.16
Chepstow Cnoic

Each Way 23rd 15:35 Kempton |Modus 15.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -18.96

Single 23rd 14:35 Lingfield |Cosmeapolitan 3.75 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -15.96
(A.W)

Single 22nd 16:20 Exeter |Chic Name 9.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -12.96

Single 22nd 16:05 Lingfield |Baltic Song 5.50 4.00 Win 1 18.00 -9.96
(A.W)

Single 22nd 15:35 Catterick |Little Bruce 7.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -27.96

Single 22nd 14:05 Exeter |Culture De 15.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -23.96

Sivola

Single 21st 19:40 Mr Minerals 13.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -21.96
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 21st 18:10 Doctor 4.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 -18.96
\Wolverhampto [Sardonicus
n (A.W)

Single 21st 16:35 Vocaliser 7.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 -14.96
Huntingdon

Single 20th 20:15 Archdeacon 6.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -11.96
Chelmsford

(A-W)



https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/413
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 20th 19:15 Breden 8.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -8.96
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 20th 17:45 Al Asef 3.50 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -5.96
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 20th 16:20 Rey Loopy 3.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -1.96
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 20th 15:35 Ludlow |Captain Buck's 7.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 2.04
Single 20th 14:00 Claire 5.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 7.04
Newcastle Underwood
(A.W)
Single 19th 20:00 Teodora De 7.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 10.04
\Wolverhampto [Vega
n (A.W)
Each Way 19th 19:30 Tangramm 29.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 14.04
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 19th 19:30 Manfadh 6.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 16.04
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 19th 18:00 Peachey 15.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 19.04
\Wolverhampto [Carnehan
n (A.W)
Single 19th 17:30 Rainbow Lad 8.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 21.04
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 19th 16:00 Gallows Point 11.00 4.00 Loss 10 -4.00 25.04
\Wetherby
Single 19th 15:45 Taunton |Orchardstown 4.00 4.00 Win 1 12.00 29.04
Cross
Single 18th 16:05 Carlisle |Very First Time 12.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 17.04
Each Way 18th 15:50 Lingfield |Cap Horner 26.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 19.04
Each Way 18th 15:50 Lingfield |Frankly 13.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 21.04
Speaking
Each Way 18th 15:00 Carlisle |Never Up 17.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 24.04
Single 18th 14:30 Carlisle |Wig Wam 6.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 27.04
Wiggle
Each Way 17th 16:10 Cyclop 19.00 2.00 Non-runner - 30.04
Huntingdon
Each Way 17th 15:15 Market |Potters 17.00 2.00 Win 3 2.20 30.04
Rasen Midnight
Each Way 17th 14:30 Veiled Secret 13.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 27.84
Huntingdon
Single 16th 20:15 Kempton [Always A 8.00 3.00 Win 1 21.00 29.84
(A.W) Drama
Single 16th 18:45 Kempton |Capriolette 4.33 4.00 Loss 9 -4.00 8.84
(A.W)
Single 16th 18:15 Kempton |Compas 5.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 12.84
(A.W) Scoobie
Each Way 16th 16:10 Haydock |Star Of Lanka 21.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 16.84
Single 16th 16:05 Ask The 9.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 18.84
\Wincanton Weatherman
Single 16th 15:55 Ascot Politologue 5.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 21.84
Each Way 16th 15:35 Haydock |Pobbles Bay 13.00 3.00 Unseated Rider - -3.00 24.84
Single 16th 15:15 Lingfield |Spring 3.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 27.84
(A.W) Romance
Single 16th 15:00 Grand Sancy 6.50 3.00 Win 1 16.50 31.84
\Wincanton
Single 16th 13:35 Ascot Coup De 8.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 15.34
Pinceau
Each Way 16th 13:00 Ascot Air Horse One 9.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 18.34
Single 15th 19:00 Dundalk |Billyfairplay 6.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 21.34
(A.W)
Each Way 15th 16:05 Sandown|Mendip 17.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 24.34
Express
Each Way 15th 14:45 Some Man 13.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 26.34

Fakenham




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 15th 14:10 Tara Flow 7.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 29.34
Fakenham

Single 14th 19:00 Gemologist 12.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 31.34
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 14th 16:45 Emigrated 26.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 33.34
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 14th 15:45 Fontwell |Deja Vue 4.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 34.34

Single 14th 15:45 Fontwell |Regarding 8.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 37.34

Ruth

Single 14th 15:35 Kelso Lord Wishes 23.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 39.34

Single 14th 14:50 Leicester|Northern Beau 3.25 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 40.34

Each Way 13th 19:45 Kempton|Le Torrent 15.00 4.00 Win 1 33.60 43.34
(A.W)

Single 13th 18:45 Kempton |My Dear Friend 6.50 4.00 Win 1 22.00 9.74
(A.W)

Each Way 10th 16:20 Isleofhopendre 17.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 -12.26
Punchestown |ams

Each Way 10th 15:20 Lady Writer 8.50 4.00 Win 1 18.75 -9.26
Punchestown

Single 8th 18:00 Dundalk |Sky Seven 4.33 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -28.01
(A.W)

Single 6th 20:15 Fethiye Boy 13.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -25.01
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Each Way 6th 17:10 Wye Bother 21.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -22.01
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 6th 16:40 Ayr Animore 9.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -20.01

Single 6th 13:30 Ayr Magic Of Milan 3.75 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 -16.01

Single 5th 19:15 First Breath 7.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 -12.01
Newcastle
(A.W)

Each Way 5th 14:55 Market |Garrettstown 11.00 4.00 Win 2 2.00 -8.01
Rasen

Single 4th 20:25 Cirque Royal 5.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -10.01
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 4th 19:55 Awake In Asia 9.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -7.01
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 4th 16:15 Taunton |Touch Kick 4.33 3.00 Win 1 9.99 -4.01

Single 4th 15:30 Sugar Plum 12.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -14
Chelmsford Fairy
(A.W)

Single 4th 14:15 Taunton |My Way 3.25 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -11

Single 3rd 13:50 Aramon 5.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -7
Leopardstown

Single 2nd 18:45 Kempton |Scofflaw 10.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -4
(A.W)

Single 2nd 17:45 Kempton |Xtara 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -1
(A.W)

Single 2nd 17:45 Kempton |Zaula 17.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 0
(A.W)

Single 2nd 16:45 Kempton |Naralsaif 10.00 2.00 Win 1 18.00 3
(A.W)

Single 2nd 14:25 Sandown|Lostintranslatio 3.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -15

n

Single 2nd 13:25 Supasundae 5.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -11
Leopardstown

Single 1st 17:45 Porrima 4.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 -8
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 1st 17:45 Elixsoft 7.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -11
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 1st 13:45 Lingfield |Indiscretion 6.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -8

(A-W)




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 1st 13:30 Swiss Cross 4.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -4
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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